As of the date this Second Amendment is 

executed by the County, the term of the Agreement is extended through June 30, 2024. 

3. In consideration for Contractor's additional services, the County shall pay Contractor in an 

additional amount not to exceed three hundred thirty-eight thousand, one hundred ninety-eight 

dollars ($338,198). As a result of these additional services the not to exceed amount has 

increased from two hundred eighty-five thousand, seven hundred sixty-seven dollars ($285,767) 

to six hundred twenty-three thousand, nine hundred sixty-five dollars ($623,965) over the term 

of the Agreement and any amendments. 

4. Item 8, Payment, has been amended and replaced with the following: 

PAYMENT: For services performed in accordance with this Agreement, payment shall be 

made to Contractor as provided in Exhibit Band Exhibit B2-1 hereto.

[...]

As ohhe date this First Amendment is 

executed by the County, the term of the Agreement is extended through June 30, 2024. 

3. In consideration for Contractor's additional services, the County shall pay Contractor in an 

additional amount not to exceed nine hundred seventy-two thousand, nine hundred forty-eight 

dollars ($972,948). As a result of these additional services the not to exceed amount has 

increased from one million, five hundred four thousand, five hundred five dollars ($1,504,505) to 

two million, four hundred seventy-seven thousand, four hundred fifty-three dollars ($2,477,453) 

over the term of the Agreement and any amendments. 

4. Item 8, Payment, has been amended and replaced with the following: 

PAYMENT: For services performed in accordance with this Agreement, payment shall be 

made to Contractor as provided in Exhibit Band Exhibit Bl hereto.

[...]

As of the date this First Amendment is 

executed by the County, the term of the Agreement is extended through June 30, 2024. 

3. In consideration for Contractor's additional services, the County shall pay Contractor in an 

additional amount not to exceed one million, three hundred fourteen thousand, seven hundred 

thirteen dollars ($1,314,713). As a result of these additional services the not to exceed amount 

has increased from eight hundred seventeen thousand, eight hundred nineteen dollars 

($817,819) to two million, one hundred thirty-two thousand, five hundred thirty-two dollars 

($2,132,532) over the term of the Agreement and any amendments. 

4. Item 8, Payment, has been amended and replaced with the following: 

PAYMENT: For services performed in accordance with this Agreement, payment shall be 

made to Contractor as provided in Exhibit B, Exhibit Bl, Exhibit Bl-1, and Exhibit B2-1

[...]

As of the date this First Amendment is 

executed by the County, the term of the Agreement is extended through June 30, 2024. 

3. In consideration for Contractor's additional services, the County shall pay Contractor in an 

additional amount not-to exceed four hundred eighty-seven thousand, nine hundred eighty-one 

dollars ($487,981). As a result of these additional services the not to exceed amount has 

increased from five hundred eighty-nine thousand, three hundred ninety-four dollars ($589,394) 

to one million, seventy-seven thousand, three hundred seventy-five dollars (1,077,375) over the 

term of the Agreement and any amendments. 

4. Item 8, Payment, has been amended and replaced with the following: 

PAYMENT: For services performed in accordance with this Agreement, payment shall be 

made to Contractor as provided in Exhibit B, Exhibit Bl, and Exhibit B2-2 hereto.